
September 09, 2019

Race Date Warroad XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Tyson Mahar East Grand Forks 16:09.51   1 11
Cole Nowacki East Grand Forks 16:11.92   2 12
Jonathan Krueger East Grand Forks 16:42.73   3 10
Hayden Reitmeier Fisher 17:11.8(< 5)   4 12
David Nelson Roseau 17:42.14   5 11
Jake Erickson International Falls 17:49.15   6 12
Kyle Erickson Roseau 17:53.06   7 12
Parker Sivonen International Falls 17:54.07   8 10
Tristan Anderson Roseau 18:00.38   9 11
Grant Hemberger Bagley/Fosston 18:00.99  10 11
Boysen Olson Bagley/Fosston 18:04.010  11 11
Sean O'Connor Roseau 18:06.411  12 11
Jack Goulet Warroad 18:15.612  13 9
Dawson McDonald East Grand Forks 18:26.113  14 10
Zach Helgeson East Grand Forks 18:54.514  15 11
Emmett Marvin Warroad 18:58.915  16 11
Cullen Norland Bagley/Fosston 19:01.016  17 9
Jared Ostroski Roseau 19:09.417  18 11
Talon Hiligis Roseau 19:18.418  19 11
Liam Hagen Bagley/Fosston 19:20.919  20 10
Jarrett Nelson Roseau 19:32.320  21 12
Kalan Murray International Falls 19:33.921  22 8
Nick Magnusson Roseau 19:33.9(> 7)  23 10
Markus Nelson Roseau 19:41.8(> 7)  24 10
Wyatt Strandberg Bagley/Fosston 19:49.222  25 10
Adam Johnson East Grand Forks 19:59.523  26 11
Tucker Lundgren Roseau 19:59.9(> 7)  27 11
Adrion Mannausau International Falls 20:02.824  28 10
Gram Lovgren Roseau 20:04.4(> 7)  29 10
Logan Hemberger Bagley/Fosston 20:05.825  30 11
Lukas Hruby Warroad 20:10.426  31 10
Anthony Scholler International Falls 20:15.827  32 10
Ethan Arntson East Grand Forks 20:22.528  33 9
Gavin Halverson Bagley/Fosston 20:23.929  34 11
Jackson Lebrasseur Lake of the 20:24.3(< 5)  35 10
Dallas Buchwitz Roseau 20:24.5(> 7)  36 10
Evan Grove Warroad 20:34.130  37 12
Devin Casares West Marshall 20:39.2(< 5)  38 9
Jory Vasek Fisher 20:42.6(< 5)  39 11
William Johnson Warroad 20:50.831  40 11
Evan Osweiler Roseau 21:56.3(> 7)  41 10
Devin Cossentine Roseau 22:11.7(> 7)  42 10
Ronan Montana Roseau 22:24.1(> 7)  43 10
Ashton Hielscher International Falls 22:27.732  44 11
Ben Skifstad International Falls 22:43.133  45 12
Thomas Pietruszewski West Marshall 22:49.9(< 5)  46 12
Jett Tomczak International Falls 23:24.6(> 7)  47 10
Andrew Tuttle Roseau 23:26.1(> 7)  48 11
Quinten Friborg Bagley/Fosston 23:53.7(> 7)  49 9
Chase Steinbach Lake of the 24:01.3(< 5)  50 10
Kyle Buley Roseau 24:16.7(> 7)  51 11
Isaiah Johnson Warroad 24:23.334  52 11
Justus Fisher Warroad 24:25.535  53 11
Robert Olson Bagley/Fosston 24:27.9(> 7)  54 9
Nolan Olsen Roseau 24:29.2(> 7)  55 10
Parker Flesland International Falls 24:31.9(> 7)  56 11

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Troy Monkman Roseau 24:40.9(> 7)  57 12
Palmer Olson Bagley/Fosston 24:46.6(> 7)  58 9
Joseph Delaney Roseau 25:11.0(> 7)  59 10
Zachary Anderson Bagley/Fosston 25:33.4(> 7)  60 11
Nels Nestegard Warroad 25:40.0(> 7)  61 10
Hunter Bergh West Marshall 26:40.1(< 5)  62 9
Dylan Bergh West Marshall 28:42.9(< 5)  63 12
Phillip Ellenson Warroad 32:02.0(> 7)  64 12
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September 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invite

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 33
17:16.9Average Time:

Tyson Mahar 1 16:09.5   1 11     1 16:09.5
Cole Nowacki 2 16:11.9   2 12     3 32:21.4
Jonathan Krueger 3 16:42.7   3 10     6 49:04.1
Dawson McDonald 13 18:26.1   4 10    19 1:07:30.2
Zach Helgeson 14 18:54.5   5 11    33 1:26:24.7
Adam Johnson (23) 19:59.5   6 11 (56) 1:46:24.2
Ethan Arntson (28) 20:22.5   7 9 (84) 2:06:46.7

Roseau Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 46
18:10.2Average Time:

David Nelson 4 17:42.1   1 11     4 17:42.1
Kyle Erickson 6 17:53.0   2 12    10 35:35.1
Tristan Anderson 8 18:00.3   3 11    18 53:35.4
Sean O'Connor 11 18:06.4   4 11    29 1:11:41.8
Jared Ostroski 17 19:09.4   5 11    46 1:30:51.2
Talon Hiligis (18) 19:18.4   6 11 (64) 1:50:09.6
Jarrett Nelson (20) 19:32.3   7 12 (84) 2:09:41.9
Nick Magnusson >  7 19:33.9   8 10 2:29:15.8
Markus Nelson >  7 19:41.8   9 10 2:48:57.6
Tucker Lundgren >  7 19:59.9  10 11 3:08:57.5
Gram Lovgren >  7 20:04.4  11 10 3:29:01.9
Dallas Buchwitz >  7 20:24.5  12 10 3:49:26.4
Evan Osweiler >  7 21:56.3  13 10 4:11:22.7
Devin Cossentine >  7 22:11.7  14 10 4:33:34.4
Ronan Montana >  7 22:24.1  15 10 4:55:58.5
Andrew Tuttle >  7 23:26.1  16 11 5:19:24.6
Kyle Buley >  7 24:16.7  17 11 5:43:41.3
Nolan Olsen >  7 24:29.2  18 10 6:08:10.5
Troy Monkman >  7 24:40.9  19 12 6:32:51.4
Joseph Delaney >  7 25:11.0  20 10 6:58:02.4

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 76
18:51.2Average Time:

Grant Hemberger 9 18:00.9   1 11     9 18:00.9
Boysen Olson 10 18:04.0   2 11    19 36:04.9
Cullen Norland 16 19:01.0   3 9    35 55:05.9
Liam Hagen 19 19:20.9   4 10    54 1:14:26.8
Wyatt Strandberg 22 19:49.2   5 10    76 1:34:16.0
Logan Hemberger (25) 20:05.8   6 11 (101) 1:54:21.8
Gavin Halverson (29) 20:23.9   7 11 (130) 2:14:45.7
Quinten Friborg >  7 23:53.7   8 9 2:38:39.4
Robert Olson >  7 24:27.9   9 9 3:03:07.3
Palmer Olson >  7 24:46.6  10 9 3:27:53.9
Zachary Anderson >  7 25:33.4  11 11 3:53:27.3

International Falls Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 84
19:07.1Average Time:

Jake Erickson 5 17:49.1   1 12     5 17:49.1
Parker Sivonen 7 17:54.0   2 10    12 35:43.1
Kalan Murray 21 19:33.9   3 8    33 55:17.0
Adrion Mannausau 24 20:02.8   4 10    57 1:15:19.8

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

International Falls Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 84
19:07.1Average Time:

Anthony Scholler 27 20:15.8   5 10    84 1:35:35.6
Ashton Hielscher (32) 22:27.7   6 11 (116) 1:58:03.3
Ben Skifstad (33) 22:43.1   7 12 (149) 2:20:46.4
Jett Tomczak >  7 23:24.6   8 10 2:44:11.0
Parker Flesland >  7 24:31.9   9 11 3:08:42.9

Warroad Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 114
19:45.9Average Time:

Jack Goulet 12 18:15.6   1 9    12 18:15.6
Emmett Marvin 15 18:58.9   2 11    27 37:14.5
Lukas Hruby 26 20:10.4   3 10    53 57:24.9
Evan Grove 30 20:34.1   4 12    83 1:17:59.0
William Johnson 31 20:50.8   5 11   114 1:38:49.8
Isaiah Johnson (34) 24:23.3   6 11 (148) 2:03:13.1
Justus Fisher (35) 24:25.5   7 11 (183) 2:27:38.6
Nels Nestegard >  7 25:40.0   8 10 2:53:18.6
Phillip Ellenson >  7 32:02.0   9 12 3:25:20.6

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jackson Lebrasseur <  5 20:24.3   1 10 20:24.3
Chase Steinbach <  5 24:01.3   2 10 44:25.6

Fisher Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Hayden Reitmeier <  5 17:11.8   1 12 17:11.8
Jory Vasek <  5 20:42.6   2 11 37:54.4

West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Devin Casares <  5 20:39.2   1 9 20:39.2
Thomas Pietruszewski <  5 22:49.9   2 12 43:29.1
Hunter Bergh <  5 26:40.1   3 9 1:10:09.2
Dylan Bergh <  5 28:42.9   4 12 1:38:52.1
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